
Exhibitor Media 
Barnaby Ash https://www.ashandplumb.co.uk/ 

 
Max Bainbridge https://www.forest-and-found.com/max-bainbridge 

 
Jason Breach ` https://www.jasonbreach.co.uk/ 

 
Darren Breeze https://breezewoodturning.com/ 

 
Sally Burnett https://www.instagram.com/sally_burnett/ 

 
Seamus Cassidy https://seamuscassidy.ie/ 

 
Angus Clyne http://www.angusclyne.co.uk/ 

 
Emma Cook https://www.thetinyturner.co.uk/ 

 
Danielle Flowers https://www.dflowersmaker.co.uk/ 

 
Stewart Furini https://www.stewartfuriniwoodturning.co.uk/ 

 
Margaret Garrard https://www.margaretgarrard.co.uk/ 

 
Lucinda Goulden https://www.lucindagoulden.co.uk/ 

 
Nathanael Griffiths https://nathanaelgriffiths.com/ 

 
Mick Hanbury http://www.mickhanbury.co.uk/ 

 
Geoff Hannis https://www.treetotreen.com/about/ 

 
Reg Hawthorne https://reghawthorne-woodturner.co.uk/ 

 
Jay Heryet http://www.jayheryet.co.uk/ 

 
Louise Hibbert https://louisehibbert.com/ 

 
Emmet Kane https://www.instagram.com/emmetkane/ 

 
Greg Kent https://www.instagram.com/greg_kent_art_in_wood/ 

 
Carlyn Lindsay https://www.carlynlindsay.co.uk/ 

 
Jason Lock https://jasonlockwoodturning.co.uk/ 

 
Gerry Marlow  
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Stuart Mortimer https://www.instagram.com/jamesstuartmortimer/ 
 

Danilo Pisano https://www.instagram.com/lillopisano/ 
 

Gary Rance https://www.garyrance.co.uk/ 
 

Joey Richardson https://www.joeyrichardson.com/ 
 

Mark Sanger http://www.marksanger.co.uk/ 
 

Arturo Soto  
Les Thorne https://www.noturningback.co.uk/ 

 
Colwin Way https://www.colwinwaywoodturner.com/ 

 
Maggie Wright https://www.maggiewrightwoodturner.co.uk/ 
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